
SFP-1 0G-MM85-300M 11 0G SFP+ Optical Transceiver 
Datasheet 

10GBASE-SR SFP+ 

Optical Transceiver Module 

(MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC, DOM). 

Product Specifications 

Form Factor SFP+ I Data Rate 1 0G
................................................................................................................................................. 7, ............................................................................................................................................. ,.,; 
Wavelength 850nm \Cable Distance* 300m@OM3/400m@OM4 I ············ .. ······· ............................................................................................................................ t ................................................................................................................................................. l 
Connector Duplex LC \Cable Type MMF I ................................................................................................................................................. t··· .............................................................................................................................................. l 
Transmitter Type VCSEL \Receiver Type PIN I ................................................................................................................................................. t ................................................................................................................................................. l 
TX Power -7 .3~-1 dBm \ Receiver Sensitivity < -11.1 dBm I ................................................................................................................................................. t··· .............................................................................................................................................. l 
Power Budget 3.8dB !Receiver Overload -1dBm I 
................................................................................................................................................. f ................................................................................................................................................. : 
Power Consumption <1W !Extinction Ratio >3dB I 
................................................................................................................................................. f ................................................................................................................................................. : 
DDMJDOM Yes !Commercial Temperature Oto 70°C I 
................................................................................................................................................. l ................................................................................................................................................. l 
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